
Spring '26 Schedule Changes after Publication - 202620
CRN Course Title Building Room Dates Start Time End Time Instructor Change Change Date
20445 ACR 101 Air Cond Refrig Systems 3100 3115 02/17-06/12 08:35-10:00 MW Turner, Matthew Time 11/14/2025
20445 ACR 101 Air Cond Refrig Systems 3100 3115 02/17-06/12 07:30-08:35 MW Turner, Matthew Time 11/14/2025
20490 AHP 60 Health Assistant 2100 2139 02/17-03/24 07:30-13:00 MT Staff Cancellled 11/6/2025
20490 AHP 60 Health Assistant 2100 CLIN 03/30-05/22 07:00-12:05 MTW Staff Cancellled 11/6/2025
21097 AHP 60 Health Assistant 2100 2135 02/17-03/25 18:00-20:35 MTWR Staff Cancellled 11/6/2025
21097 AHP 60 Health Assistant 2100 CLIN 02/17-05/14 TBA TBA Staff Cancellled 11/6/2025
20195 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 400 411 02/17-06/12 18:30-19:55 TR Moran-Garcia, Fernanda Room 1/16/2026
20195 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 400 411 02/17-06/12 19:55-21:00 TR Moran-Garcia, Fernanda Room 1/16/2026
20198 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 400 403 02/17-06/12 15:45-17:10 MW Gutierrez, Reyna Cancelled 2/9/2026
20198 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 400 403 02/17-06/12 17:10-18:15 MW Gutierrez, Reyna Cancelled 2/9/2026
20200 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 200 205 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 MW Gutierrez, Reyna Cancelled 2/9/2026
20200 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 200 205 02/17-06/12 14:25-15:30 MW Gutierrez, Reyna Cancelled 2/9/2026
20200 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Henderson, Joe Add 2/11/2026
20200 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Henderson, Joe Add 2/11/2026
21174 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 300 303 02/17-06/12 15:45-17:10 MW Moran-Garcia, Fernanda Cancelled 2/9/2026
21174 AMSL 100 American Sign Language 1 300 303 02/17-06/12 17:10-18:15 MW Moran-Garcia, Fernanda Cancelled 2/9/2026
20416 AMSL 202 American Sign Language 4 2700 2726 02/17-06/12 10:15-11:40 TR Mendoza, Liisa Room Change 1/5/2026
20416 AMSL 202 American Sign Language 4 2700 2726 02/17-06/12 11:40-12:45 TR Mendoza, Liisa Room Change 1/5/2026
20416 AMSL 202 American Sign Language 4 4000 4000 02/17-06/12 10:15-11:40 TR Mendoza, Liisa Room Change 2/12/2026
20416 AMSL 202 American Sign Language 4 4000 4000 02/17-06/12 11:40-12:45 TR Mendoza, Liisa Room Change 2/12/2026
21407 ANTH 120 Introduction to Archaeology 200 212 02/17-06/12 18:30-21:40 R Marquez Jr., Arturo Cancelled 12/5/2025
20643 ART 100 History of Art I 400 404 02/17-06/12 08:00-09:25 MW Chavez, Caitlin Room Change 2/12/2026
21202 ART 112 3-D Foundations 3400 3400 02/17-06/12 08:00-10:05 F Staff Cancelled 10/28/2025
21202 ART 112 3-D Foundations 3400 3400 02/17-06/12 10:15-13:25 F Staff Cancelled 10/28/2025
20213 ART 222 Drawing IV RT-ONL 02/17-06/12 12:25-14:30 MW Angulo, Douglas Cancelled 2/25/2026
20214 ART 224 Painting III 3700 3700 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:05 TR Hegarty, Carol Cancelled 2/25/2026
20215 ART 226 Painting IV 3700 3700 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:05 TR Hegarty, Carol Cancelled 2/25/2026
20217 ART 270 Photography - Intermediate 3400 3400 02/17-06/12 07:30-08:35 TR Estrada, Jorge Cancelled 2/25/2026
21109 ASTR 100 Principles of Astronomy 2700 2727 02/17-06/12 14:40-16:05 TR Luna, Cristopher Cancelled 10/31/2025
20467 ATHL 123 Out Season Int Volleyball 700 GYM 02/17-06/12 14:20-16:50 MTWR Rodriguez, Jocelyn Cancelled 12/5/2025
20467 ATHL 123 Out Season Int Volleyball 700 GYM 03/16-06/12 06:00-08:50 MTWRF Staff Add 2/27/2026
20469 ATHL 127 Out Season Int Women's Soccer 700 SOCCER 02/17-06/12 17:00-19:30 MTWR Staff Cancelled 12/5/2025
20469 ATHL 127 Out Season Int Women's Soccer 700 SOCCER2 03/16-06/12 18:00-20:50 MTWRF Staff Add 2/27/2026
21441 BIOL 206 Human Physiology 2700 2736 02/17-06/12 16:45-17:50 TR Razee, Asif Add 11/14/2025
21441 BIOL 206 Human Physiology 2700 2736 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 TR Razee, Asif Add 11/14/2025
21094 BLDC 15 HAZMAT Cal/OSHA 10hr Card 3100 3111 02/17-06/12 11:30-12:35 F Turner, Matthew Day, Time 12/2/2025
21094 BLDC 15 HAZMAT Cal/OSHA 10hr Card 3100 3109 02/17-06/12 11:30-12:35 F Turner, Matthew Room 3/11/2026
20590 BLDC 101 Safety Stnds (Cal/OSHA) 30-Hr 3100 3111 02/17-06/12 08:00-11:10 F Turner, Matthew Day, Time 12/2/2025
20590 BLDC 101 Safety Stnds (Cal/OSHA) 30-Hr 3100 3109 02/17-06/12 08:00-11:10 F Turner, Matthew Room 3/11/2026
21454 BLDC 120 AutoCAD 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:05 TR Cortez, Cuauhtemoc Add 1/7/2026
21454 BLDC 120 AutoCAD 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 19:15-20:40 TR Cortez, Cuauhtemoc Add 1/7/2026
21454 BLDC 120 AutoCAD 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:05 TR Cortez, Cuauhtemoc Cancelled 2/4/2026
21454 BLDC 120 AutoCAD 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 19:15-20:40 TR Cortez, Cuauhtemoc Cancelled 2/4/2026
20967 BLDC 190 Carpentry Trim and Detail Work 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 08:45-11:55 TR Velasquez, Jose Cancelled 11/20/2025
20967 BLDC 190 Carpentry Trim and Detail Work 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 08:00-08:35 TR Velasquez, Jose Cancelled 11/20/2025
21085 BLDC 220 Advanced AutoCAD 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 19:15-20:40 TR Cortez, Cuauhtemoc Cancelled 1/5/2026
21085 BLDC 220 Advanced AutoCAD 3100 3117 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:05 TR Cortez, Cuauhtemoc Cancelled 1/5/2026
20994 BUS 124 Introduction to Business 800 812 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 R Ortiz, Noel Cancelled 12/9/2025
20421 BUS 136 Human Relations in Management 800 808 02/17-06/12 18:30-21:40 R Salgado, Guillermo Cancelled 2/6/2026
20071 BUS 164 MS Word for the Workplace 800 803 02/17-06/12 11:20-12:45 TR Staff Room 11/20/2025
21440 BUS 260 Business Communications ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Carr, Michael Add 11/14/2025
22032 BUS 854 Keyboarding & Docs for Careers 800 803 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 MW Ortiz, Noel Cancelled 1/5/2026
20939 CHIC 100 Intro to Chicana/o Studies 200 209 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 MW Rodriguez Rios, Adrian Room 1/16/2026
21016 CHIC 100 Intro to Chicana/o Studies 2700 2734 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 TR Rodriguez Rios, Adrian Room 2/18/2026
21451 CHIC 100 Intro to Chicana/o Studies ONLINE 02/17-04/17 TBA TBA Staff Add 12/5/2025
21452 CHIC 100 Intro to Chicana/o Studies ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Staff Add 12/5/2025
20940 CHIC 110 Chicana/o Heritage 200 212 02/17-06/12 18:30-21:40 W Rodriguez Rios, Adrian Room 1/16/2026
20628 CIS 130 Power Point I ONLINE 02/17-04/18 TBA TBA Cota, Alicia Cancelled 2/6/2026
20783 CIS 151 Digital Video Production ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Martinez, Andres Cancelled 1/29/2026
22025 CITZ 800 American Citizenship 3100 3112 03/12-05/28 13:00-16:00 R Guzman, Cesar Cancelled 11/20/2025
22026 CITZ 800 American Citizenship ECESD MILLER 1 03/03-04/21 17:30-19:45 TR Alvarado, Oliver Cancelled 2/24/2026
22062 CITZ 800 American Citizenship SEELEY 10 03/05-05/21 09:00-12:00 R Guzman, Cesar Cancelled 3/4/2026
21313 COMM C1000 Intro to Public Speaking RT-ONL 02/17-06/12 13:00-16:10 T Kanoasamoa, David Modality 11/14/2025
21368 CS 240 Discrete Structures 2700 2722 02/17-06/12 16:20-17:45 TR Noguez, Juan Cancelled 2/9/2026
20375 CSI 100 Intro to Correctional Systems 3200 3211 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 MW Crankshaw, Michael Room 2/24/2026
20623 CSI 104 Cncpts of Probation & Parole 3200 3211 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 MW Arambula, Joe Cancelled 2/4/2026
20438 ELTR 140 Elec Circuits & Semiconductors 3100 3110 02/17-06/12 11:20-14:30 F Staff Cancellled 11/3/2025
20438 ELTR 140 Elec Circuits & Semiconductors 3100 3110 02/17-06/12 08:00-11:10 F Staff Cancellled 11/3/2025
20881 ENGL 105 Intensive Comp and Reading 2700 2728 02/17-06/12 08:00-09:25 MW Behrens, Justin Room Change 1/5/2026



20881 ENGL 105 Intensive Comp and Reading ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Behrens, Justin Room Change 1/5/2026
20405 ENGL 226 Introduction to Mythology 2700 2726 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 W Heumann, Michael Room Change 1/5/2026
20405 ENGL 226 Introduction to Mythology 300 305 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 W Heumann, M. Room Change 2/6/2026
21235 ENGL C1000 Academic Reading and Writing 300 301 02/17-06/12 17:30-21:45 T Sykora, Sacha Cancelled 2/6/2026
21235 ENGL C1000 Academic Reading and Writing ONLINE 03/02-06/12 TBA TBA Howell, Kevin Add 2/23/2026
21250 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing 400 402 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 TR Lewenstein, Jay Room 2/27/2026
21443 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing 300 303 02/17-06/12 11:20-12:45 MW Bairstow, Ingrid Add 12/2/2025
21444 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing 300 302 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 R Simon, Darren Add 12/2/2025
21445 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Howell, Kevin Add 12/2/2025
21446 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Spence, Cynthia Add 12/2/2025
21447 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Oneal, Rosalie Add 12/2/2025
21448 ENGL C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Sykora, Sacha Add 12/2/2025
20845 ES 100 Lifetime Exercise Science ONLINE 02/17-04/17 TBA TBA Mecate II, James Cancelled 1/14/2026
20850 ES 100 Lifetime Exercise Science 700 700 02/17-06/12 08:35-09:25 TR Salas, Viridiana Room 2/17/2026
20850 ES 100 Lifetime Exercise Science 700 700 02/17-06/12 08:00-08:30 TR Salas, Viridiana Room 2/17/2026
21477 ESL 3 Grammar and Comp for Low Intme ELCENT LIBRARY 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 MW Tamayo Arteaga, Karla Add 2/12/2026
21477 ESL 3 Grammar and Comp for Low Intme 300 303 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 MW Tamayo Arteaga, Karla Room 2/17/2026
20143 ESL 4 Grammar and Comp for Intrm ESL 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 MW Kemp, Elizabeth Room 11/14/2025
20144 ESL 4 Grammar and Comp for Intrm ESL 2700 2726 02/17-06/12 11:20-13:55 MW Kemp, Elizabeth Room Change 1/5/2026
20149 ESL 5 Grammar and Comp Low Adv ESL 2700 2727 02/17-06/12 18:00-20:30 T Bairstow, Ingrid Room 11/14/2025
20149 ESL 5 Grammar and Comp Low Adv ESL ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Bairstow, Ingrid Room 11/14/2025
20750 ESL 5 Grammar and Comp Low Adv ESL 2700 2735 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 MW Bairstow, Ingrid Room 2/27/2026
21478 ESL 13 Speak & Listen for Low Int ESL ELCENT LIBRARY 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 TR Tamayo Arteaga, Karla Add 2/12/2026
21478 ESL 13 Speak & Listen for Low Int ESL 300 315 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 TR Tamayo Arteaga, Karla Room 2/17/2026
20157 ESL 14 Speaking & Listening Intm ESL 800 812 02/17-06/12 08:15-10:50 TR Torres, Jesus Adriana Room 2/17/2026
20609 ESL 15 Speaking/Listening Low Adv ESL 2700 2735 02/17-06/12 18:00-20:30 W Bairstow, Ingrid Room 11/14/2025
20609 ESL 15 Speaking/Listening Low Adv ESL ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Bairstow, Ingrid Room 11/14/2025
20162 ESL 23 ESL Reading 1 2700 2726 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 T Oneal, Rosalie Room Change 1/5/2026
20164 ESL 24 ESL Reading 2 2700 2726 02/17-06/12 11:20-12:45 TR Solorzano Villalobos, Hector Room 2/17/2026
22001 ESL 811 Basic ESL/Civics 4000 4000 02/17-04/14 17:30-21:20 T Staff Cancelled 2/12/2026
22005 ESL 824 Beginning ESL 1 ECAC 03/02-04/20 14:00-16:15 MW Lara, Michelle Cancelled 2/12/2026
22005 ESL 824 Beginning ESL 1 ECAC 03/02-04/20 13:00-15:15 MW Gallardo Reyes, Virginia Room 2/17/2026
22009 ESL 824 Beginning ESL 1 RT-ONL 03/02-04/20 17:30-19:45 MW Meza, Giovanna Modality 12/5/2025
22009 ESL 824 Beginning ESL 1 RT-ONL 03/02-04/20 17:30-19:45 MW Meza, Giovanna Cancelled 2/12/2026
22012 ESL 824 Beginning ESL 1 1600 1603 03/02-04/13 18:00-21:00 MW Staff Cancelled 2/12/2026
22006 ESL 825 Beginning ESL 2 ECAC 04/22-06/08 14:00-16:15 MW Tamayo Arteaga, Karla Cancelled 2/12/2026
22006 ESL 825 Beginning ESL 2 ECAC 04/22-06/08 13:00-15:15 MW Gallardo Reyes, Virginia Room 2/17/2026
22010 ESL 825 Beginning ESL 2 RT-ONL 04/22-06/08 17:30-19:45 MW Meza, Giovanna Modality 12/5/2025
22010 ESL 825 Beginning ESL 2 RT-ONL 04/22-06/08 17:30-19:45 MW Meza, Giovanna Cancelled 2/12/2026
22014 ESL 825 Beginning ESL 2 1600 1603 04/15-05/20 18:00-21:00 MW Lara, Michelle Cancelled 2/12/2026
22045 ESL 880 Intermediate Beginning ESL 1 2700 2733 02/17-04/16 18:30-21:20 MTWR Montano, Susana Room Change 2/12/2026
22059 ESL 880 Intermediate Beginning ESL 1 3100 3111 02/17-04/16 11:20-13:55 MTWR Gallardo Reyes, Virginia Cancelled 2/12/2026
22046 ESL 881 Intermediate Beginning ESL 2 2700 2733 04/20-06/12 18:30-21:15 MTWR Montano, Susana Room Change 2/12/2026
22049 ESL 881 Intermediate Beginning ESL 2 800 804 04/20-06/12 11:20-13:55 MTWR Cortez, Bianeth Cancelled 2/12/2026
22060 ESL 890 Advanced Beginning ESL 1 3100 3111 02/17-04/16 11:20-13:55 MTWR Scheuerell, Edward Room 2/17/2026
22061 ESL 891 Advanced Beginning ESL 2 3100 3111 04/20-06/12 11:20-13:55 MTWR Scheuerell, Edward Room 2/17/2026
21092 EWIR 94 Wireless Telecommunications 3100 3110 02/17-06/12 11:20-12:45 TR Staff Cancelled 11/14/2025
21092 EWIR 94 Wireless Telecommunications 3100 3110 02/17-06/12 10:15-11:20 TR Staff Cancelled 11/14/2025
21261 EWIR 110 Electrical Principles 3100 3113 02/17-06/12 08:30-09:35 TR Velasquez, Jose Add 11/20/2025
21261 EWIR 110 Electrical Principles 3100 3113 02/17-06/12 09:35-12:45 TR Velasquez, Jose Add 11/20/2025
20893 FILM 130 Introduction to Film RT-ONL 04/20-06/12 18:00-21:10 R Brothers, Ryan Modality 11/3/2025
20893 FILM 130 Introduction to Film 400 402 04/20-06/12 18:00-21:10 T Brothers, Ryan Modality 11/3/2025
20406 GEOL 130 Climate and Weather 2700 2733 02/17-06/12 08:00-11:10 W Marty, Kevin Cancelled 2/6/2026
20340 HE 102 Health Education ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Mecate II, James Cancelled 1/14/2026
22028 HE 804 Health Education-Older Adults CCC 02/23-06/03 10:00-11:20 MW Torres Felix, Edgar Date Range 11/18/2025
20280 HIST 111 Modern Western Civilization 2700 2734 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 TR Wright, Bradford Cancelled 2/10/2026
20278 HIST 120 US History: Prehist-Reconstruc ONLINE 02/17-04/17 TBA TBA Barcroft, Shawn Cancelled 12/5/2025
21481 HIST 121 US History: Reconstruct-Presnt ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Wright, Bradford Add 3/4/2026
20449 HUM 226 Introduction to Mythology 300 315 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 W Heumann, Michael Room Change 1/5/2026
21342 INST 85 Instrumentation II 3100 3119 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:05 TR Soto, Javier Time 11/20/2025
21342 INST 85 Instrumentation II 3100 3119 02/17-06/12 19:15-20:40 TR Soto, Javier Time 11/20/2025
20747 MA 81 Med Math and Pharm Hlth Occup 2100 CLIN 02/17-04/17 15:00-21:30 F Staff Time 11/6/2025
20747 MA 81 Med Math and Pharm Hlth Occup 2100 2139 02/17-04/17 16:00-18:05 TR Staff Time 11/6/2025
20748 MA 83 Fnd of Med Prac for Med Assist 2100 2139 02/17-06/12 16:00-18:05 MW Staff Time 11/6/2025
20748 MA 83 Fnd of Med Prac for Med Assist 2100 2139 02/17-06/12 18:10-19:35 MW Staff Time 11/6/2025
20749 MA 85 Exam Room Special Procedures 2100 2139 04/20-06/12 16:00-18:35 TR Staff Time, days 11/6/2025
20749 MA 85 Exam Room Special Procedures 2100 CLIN 04/20-06/12 18:40-20:05 TR Staff Time, days 11/6/2025
21105 MATH 122 Finite Mathematics 2700 2725 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 TR Leon, Allyn Room 12/11/2025
21479 MATH 170 Intro Calculus w/Appls 800 808 03/02-06/12 18:00-20:10 MW Staff Add 2/17/2026
21479 MATH 170 Intro Calculus w/Appls 800 808 03/02-06/12 20:15-21:10 MW Staff Add 2/17/2026
20411 MATH 220 Elem Differential Equations 2700 2732 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 TR Burt, Jeffrey Room 2/17/2026
20221 MUS 100 Intro to Music Foundations 300 303 02/17-06/12 11:20-12:45 MW Staff Cancelled 10/28/2025
20222 MUS 100 Intro to Music Foundations 300 303 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 TR Staff Cancelled 10/28/2025



20223 MUS 100 Intro to Music Foundations 300 303 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 MW Staff Cancelled 10/28/2025
20488 MUS 102 Intro to Music Lit & Listening 300 315 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 TR Staff Cancelled 10/28/2025
21122 MUS 186 Intro to Music Technology 300 313 02/17-06/12 18:00-20:05 R Busse, Matthew Modality 1/8/2026
21122 MUS 186 Intro to Music Technology ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Busse, Matthew Modality 1/8/2026
20249 MUS 242 Piano IV 300 313 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 TR Stupin, Mary Cancelled 2/25/2026
22038 MUS 802 Comm Chorus For Older Adults 300 305 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 MW Davis, Hope Cancelled 2/24/2026
22038 MUS 802 Comm Chorus For Older Adults HYFLEX 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:25 MW Davis, Hope Cancelled 2/24/2026
21194 PHIL 100 Introduction to Philosophy I RT-ONL 04/20-06/12 11:20-14:30 TR Egan, Matthew Modality, Time, Day 1/5/2026
20253 PHIL 106 Logic RT-ONL 02/17-04/18 11:20-14:30 TR Egan, Matthew Modality, Time, Day 1/5/2026
21184 PHYS 110 College Physics II 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 T Luna, Cristopher Time, Day 10/31/2025
21184 PHYS 110 College Physics II 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 R Luna, Cristopher Time, Day 10/31/2025
20605 PHYS 202 General Physics II 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 08:00-11:10 T Afra, Reza Time, Day 10/31/2025
20605 PHYS 202 General Physics II 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 08:00-11:10 R Afra, Reza Time, Day 10/31/2025
21442 PHYS 202 General Physics II ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Add 11/20/2025
21442 PHYS 202 General Physics II 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 14:40-17:50 R Add 11/20/2025
20958 PHYS 204 General Physics III 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 M Luna, Cristopher Time, Day 10/31/2025
20958 PHYS 204 General Physics III 2700 2731 02/17-06/12 18:00-21:10 W Luna, Cristopher Time, Day 10/31/2025
21414 PSY 212 Research Methods in Psychology ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Rodiles, Nicole Add 11/14/2025
21331 PSYC C1000 Introduction to Psychology 200 204 02/17-06/12 09:40-11:05 MW Aguilera, Christina Room 2/25/2026
21332 PSYC C1000 Introduction to Psychology 200 209 02/17-06/12 18:00-19:25 T Aguilera, Christina Cancelled 11/25/2025
21332 PSYC C1000 Introduction to Psychology ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Aguilera, Christina Cancelled 11/25/2025
21334 PSYC C1000 Introduction to Psychology ONLINE 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Staff Cancelled 1/13/2026
21334 PSYC C1000 Introduction to Psychology 200 209 04/20-06/12 13:00-14:25 R Staff Cancelled 1/13/2026
21338 PSYC C1000 Introduction to Psychology ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Morales, Roxanne Cancelled 1/13/2026
20180 SPAN 200 Intermediate Spanish I ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Cloud, Maria Elena Cancelled 2/9/2026
20182 SPAN 220 Spanish for Heritage Speakrs I 800 803 02/17-06/12 13:00-15:30 TR Reyes, Juanita Cancelled 2/9/2026
20417 SPAN 225 Intro to Spanish Amer Lit ONLINE 02/17-06/12 TBA TBA Ruiz, Jose Cancelled 2/27/2026
21285 STAT C1000 Introduction to Statistics 2700 2721 02/17-06/12 13:00-14:35 TR Hu, Zhong Room 12/11/2025
21285 STAT C1000 Introduction to Statistics 2700 2721 02/17-06/12 14:40-15:30 TR Hu, Zhong Room 12/11/2025
21370 VN 120 The Maternity Cycle 2100 2131 02/17-04/17 08:00-10:35 WR Encinas, Suellen Room 3/11/2026
21370 VN 120 The Maternity Cycle 2100 2139 02/17-04/17 10:40-13:05 WR Encinas, Suellen Room 3/11/2026
21370 VN 120 The Maternity Cycle 2100 CLIN 02/17-04/17 TBA TBA Encinas, Suellen Room 3/11/2026
21371 VN 122 Common Health Problems I 2100 2131 04/20-06/12 08:00-10:35 WR Encinas, Suellen Room 3/11/2026
21371 VN 122 Common Health Problems I 2100 2131 04/20-06/12 10:40-13:05 WR Encinas, Suellen Room 3/11/2026
21371 VN 122 Common Health Problems I 2100 CLIN 04/20-06/12 TBA TBA Encinas, Suellen Room 3/11/2026
21346 WELD 230 Shielded Metal Arc Weld on Pip 3100 3120 02/17-06/12 10:15-14:30 S Real, Juan Cancelled 1/6/2026
21346 WELD 230 Shielded Metal Arc Weld on Pip 3100 3120 02/17-06/12 08:00-10:05 S Real, Juan Cancelled 1/6/2026
21380 WT 110 Wtr Trtmnt Plant Oper I 200 205 02/17-06/12 08:00-10:05 MW Arguellez, Ricardo Cancelled 2/6/2026
21029 WT 230 Wastewater Treatment Oper II 400 404 02/17-06/12 18:00-22:15 T Staff Day, Room 11/14/2025
21029 WT 230 Wastewater Treatment Oper II 400 404 02/17-06/12 18:00-22:15 T Tarazon, Marcos Cancelled 2/4/2026
21029 WT 230 Wastewater Treatment Oper II 400 404 04/20-06/12 18:00-22:15 TR Staff Add 2/23/2026
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